WINGS ON WORDS TODDLER FEE SCHEDULE - SCHOOL YEAR 2018-19

Please Read - Important Information about Fees:

- Rates in table below list TODDLER CLASSROOM TUITION separately from fees for Before Care, After Care and Therapy Contribution, if applicable.
- ➤ All Payments are made on the 1st and 15th of the month to: The Child Language Center. (Checks, Money Orders ONLY or by Credit Card or via your SMARTCare portal).
- > NO CASH payments accepted.
- Preschool rates calculated on 22 equal payments per year.
- Financial Assistance (Scholarship awards or DES subsidies) will be factored into the rates below on an individual basis.

Contact our Bookkeeper (**lynda@wingsonwords.com**) if the *preferred payment plan,* i.e. 1st & 15th of each month or closest business day thereafter, needs to be modified for your own situation.

Full Day 8:30-3:30 Monthly	Toddler 5 days Aug. 6, 2018 June 28, 2019 \$703.00	Toddler 4 days Aug. 6, 2018 June 28, 2019 \$564.00
Bi-Monthly (22 payments)	\$351.50	\$282.00
Total Annual	\$7,733.00	\$6204.00
Full Day - 8:30-3:30 Public Service Discount (5 days)		
Monthly	\$632.70	
Bi-Monthly (22 payments)	\$316.35	
Total Annual	6959.70	
Half Day - 8:30-12:00		
Monthly	\$585.73	\$470.81
Bi-Monthly (22 payments)	\$292.86	\$235.40
Total Annual	\$6,442.92	\$5178.80
After Care - 1 Hour 3:30-4:30		
Monthly	\$68.00	\$68.00
Bi-Monthly (22 payments)	\$34.00	\$34.00
Total Annual	\$748.00	\$748.00
Therapy Contribution		
Monthly	\$120.00	\$120.00
Bi-Monthly (22 payments)	\$60.00	\$60.00
Total Annual	\$1440.00	\$1440.00